

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Kayshia Washington

Owner of KayD Entertainment LLC Owner of Millennium Internet Radio 330-261-6733 millenniuminternetradio@gmail.com

Millennium Internet Radio Provides Root Beer Floats as Fundraiser

Youngstown, OH, August 6, 2022- Kayshia Washington, owner of KayD Entertainment LLC and Millennium Internet Radio, provided the community with Root Beer Floats as a fundraiser.

Millennium Internet Radio is the home of your favorite early 2000's Hip Hop, R&B, Pop, and Gospel between the years of 2000-2010.

The fundraiser name "Support and Root for Millennium Internet Radio" was very catchy. "When was the last time you had a root beer float? Now knowing there is a day to celebrate this refreshing beverage was perfect for a fundraiser," says Kayshia Washington. Washington's fundraiser took place outside of her and mom home on the northside of Youngstown. The décor was done by Parties by Doretha, who is her sister. The cost of the root beer floats are \$5. The money will go to upgrades for the station.

You can follow Millennium Internet Radio on Facebook, and Instagram under @millenniuminternetradio. Millennium Internet Radio website is www.millenniumradios.com. Be sure to subscribe to Millennium Internet Radio monthly newsletter while visiting the website.